
Scottish Ski Club Membership Application Form 2022 - 2023

Title Forename Surname DOB if under 26 or racer

Address

Post Code
Telephone
Email
Please complete a Direct Debit Form or make cheques payable to Scottish Ski Club.
We respect your privacy and will not sell or pass on your data to any third party.  
Under the terms of GDPR, we will only process and retain your information for the 
purposes of administering your membership.

Signature

Membership Type

Family
(Inc. Family Junior 0 - 21)
Husband/Wife/Partner

Ordinary
(over 25)
Young Adult
(22 - 25 on 1 Sept.)
Junior
(0 - 21 on 1 Sept.)
Social

Type of Application

New        Alteration        Renewal

Skiing Area

Cairngorm

Glenshee
Nevis Range
Glencoe
Lecht
Other/Abroad

£90.00

£78.00

£46.00

£25.00

£15.00

Direct Debit Cheque/PayPal

£95.00

£82.00

£49.00

£25.00

£15.00

£25.00 £25.00

Date


