Scottish Ski Club Membership Application Form 2022 - 2023				
Title Forenar	ne	Surname	DOB if under 26 or racer	
Membership Type	Direct Debit	Cheque/PayPa	al Skiing Area	
Family (Inc. Family Junior 0 - 21) Husband/Wife/Partner Ordinary (over 25) Young Adult (22 - 25 on 1 Sept.) Junior (0 - 21 on 1 Sept.) Social <b>Type of Application</b>	£90.00 □ £78.00 □ £46.00 □ £25.00 □ £25.00 □ £15.00 □	£95.00 □ £82.00 □ £49.00 □ £25.00 □ £25.00 □ £15.00 □	Cairngorm Glenshee Nevis Range Glencoe Lecht Other/Abroad	
Address Post Code Telephone Email				

Please complete a Direct Debit Form or make cheques payable to Scottish Ski Club. We respect your privacy and will not sell or pass on your data to any third party. Under the terms of GDPR, we will only process and retain your information for the purposes of administering your membership.

Signature	Date